Production Report: 27 July 2022 (Years: 2010 - 2022) (Total Unique Titles: 151) (Total Copies: 773,206)

House

CPH Yaounde

CPH Nigeria

CPH USA

CPH Germany

CPH France

CPH Rwanda

Type

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Language

English

French

English

English

German

English

French

English

Spanish

French

[talian

English

French

Kinyarwanda

No. Titles

14

24

41

111

No. Copies

17,100

56,900

7,000

4,200

600

400

95,700

4,000

549,200

6,000

101

50

850



House

CPH India

CPH Australia

CPH Uganda

CPH Italy

CPH Amazon

CPH East EU

Type

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Tracts

Tracts

Tracts

Language

Hindi

Telugu

English

English

[talian

Danish

Albanian

Ukrainian

No. Titles

No. Copies

1,000

1,000

10,500

4,600

2,000

3,000

1,000

8,000



