Production Report: 27 July 2022 (Years: 2010 - 2022) (Total Unique Titles: 151) (Total Copies: 773,206)

House	Туре	Language	No. Titles	No. Copies
CPH Yaounde	Books	English	14	17,100
	Books	French	24	56,900
CPH Nigeria	Books	English	5	7,000
CPH USA	Books	English	1	5
CPH Germany	Books	German	7	4,200
	Books	English	5	600
	Books	French	2	400
CPH France	Books	English	41	95,700
	Books	Spanish	2	4,000
	Books	French	111	549,200
	Books	Italian	1	6,000
CPH Rwanda	Books	English	6	101
	Books	French	2	50
	Books	Kinyarwanda	6	850

House	Туре	Language	No. Titles	No. Copies
CPH India	Books	Hindi	1	1,000
	Books	Telugu	1	1,000
CPH Australia	Books	English	3	10,500
CPH Uganda	Books	English	12	4,600
CPH Italy	Books	Italian	1	2,000
CPH Amazon	Tracts	Danish	1	3,000
	Tracts	Albanian	1	1,000
CPH East EU	Tracts	Ukrainian	4	8,000